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 Event 17  Mixed 3 Mile Run CC Age Group Open 
======================================================================= 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 

======================================================================= 

 

 

Results - Women 3Mile Mile Run 
   

  1 Carroll, Kelsey            W Equalizers            17:58.29    1 

  2 Conde, Arielly             W Unattached            18:09.16 

  3 Motaghedi, Nasim           W Equalizers            18:10.39    2 

  4 Carroll, Katie             W Equalizers            18:56.27    3 

  5 Smith, Ann                 W Unattached            19:33.94 

  6 Odom, Elizabeth            W Equalizers            19:36.01    4 

  7 Landrith, Lolo             W Equalizers            21:17.26    5 

  8 Adams, Kristin             W Unattached            21:18.41 

  9 McRae, Makenzie            W Equalizers            21:19.85    6 

 10 Amlen, Jordan              W Equalizers            21:48.39    7 

 11 Van Raes, Tressa           W Equalizers            21:54.39 

 12 Miller, Natalie            W Equalizers            21:59.91 

 13 Jahshan, Madeline          W Equalizers            22:47.88 

 14 Rose, Abbey                W Equalizers            23:41.42 

 15 Piper, Ellie               W Equalizers            23:43.55 

 16 Aboukhadijeh, Nadia        W Equalizers            23:49.70 

 17 Dahl, Madeline             W Unattached            24:08.05 

 18 Peterson, Ellie            W Equalizers            24:16.38 

 19 Lopez, Brenda              W Unattached            24:38.42 

 20 Brett, Lindsay             W Equalizers            24:43.81 

 21 Peterson, Grace            W Equalizers            25:06.65 

 22 Lindquist, Makena          W Equalizers            25:07.94 

 23 Rojo, Leah                 W Equalizers            25:23.27 

 24 Adams, Brooke              W Equalizers            26:24.44 

 25 Miller, Nicole             W Equalizers            26:38.99 

 26 Coughlin, Sophia           W Unattached            27:06.28 

 27 Coughlin, Grace            W Unattached            27:42.84 

 28 Bowers, Markie             W Unattached            27:55.68 

 29 Thomas, Krissy             W Unattached            28:05.92 

 30 Coughlin, Rose             W Unattached            28:08.35 

 31 Bowers, Wendi              W Unattached            28:16.78 

 32 Chiarella, Lola            W Equalizers            29:55.43 

 33 Buhman, Isabelle           W Equalizers            33:32.92 

 

 

Results - Men 3Mile Mile Run 
   

  1 Venancia, Tlaloc           M Unattached            15:29.84 

  2 Silvas, Alexis             M Unattached            16:22.51 

  3 Perez, Joshua              M Westminster Hig       16:24.55 

  4 Briarly, Brian             M Unattached            16:29.90 

  5 Leung, Angus               M Unattached            16:33.73 

  6 Russell, Ken               M Unattached            16:48.10 

  7 Sanchez, Jerry             M Unattached            16:54.88 

  8 Bautista, Daniel           M Equalizers            17:06.75    1 

  9 Arciniaga, Samuel          M Unattached            17:30.02 

 10 Sanchez, Rogelio           M Unattached            18:32.69 

 11 Goeller, Steve             M Unattached            18:35.98 

 12 macy, will                 M Equalizers            19:01.92    2 

 13 Pedroza, Julian            M Equalizers            19:18.62    3 
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 14 Kua, Kevin                 M Unattached            19:33.08 

 15 Aggarwal, Rahul            M Equalizers            19:38.87    4 

 16 Rascher, Jayden            M Equalizers            20:49.17    5 

 17 Giddings, Spencer          M Equalizers            21:01.94    6 

 18 Villacres, Chris           M Unattached            21:12.01 

 19 Cromwell, Andy             M Unattached            21:20.82 

 20 Shugarman, Michael         M Equalizers            21:22.83    7 

 21 Villacres, Mauricio        M Unattached            21:35.03 

 22 Palafox, Robert            M Unattached            22:33.37 

 23 Zacair, Nicolas            M Equalizers            22:39.26 

 24 Gonzalez, Isaiah           M Equalizers            22:59.09 

 25 Bucci, Lucas               M Equalizers            23:13.65 

 26 Lee, Chris                 M Unattached            23:30.93 

 27 Amlen, Johan               M Equalizers            23:39.64 

 28 Rose, Jim                  M Unattached            23:42.23 

 29 Ding, Andrew               M Equalizers            24:55.94 

 30 Liang, Willy               M Unattached            25:59.93 

 31 Brett, Joey                M Equalizers            26:59.87 

 32 Thomas, Nicholas           M Unattached            27:57.99 

 33 Miller, Dylan              M Equalizers            28:24.24 

 
                                    

 
======================================================================= 

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 

======================================================================= 

10 & Under Results - Women 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Odom, Elizabeth            W Equalizers            19:36.01    1 

  2 McRae, Makenzie            W Equalizers            21:19.85    2 

  3 Van Raes, Tressa           W Equalizers            21:54.39    3 

  4 Rojo, Leah                 W Equalizers            25:23.27    4 

  5 Adams, Brooke              W Equalizers            26:24.44    5 

  6 Miller, Nicole             W Equalizers            26:38.99    6 

  7 Coughlin, Rose             W Unattached            28:08.35 

  8 Chiarella, Lola            W Equalizers            29:55.43    7 

  9 Buhman, Isabelle           W Equalizers            33:32.92 

 

11-12 Results - Women 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Landrith, Lolo             W Equalizers            21:17.26    1 

  2 Amlen, Jordan              W Equalizers            21:48.39    2 

  3 Miller, Natalie            W Equalizers            21:59.91    3 

  4 Jahshan, Madeline          W Equalizers            22:47.88    4 

  5 Piper, Ellie               W Equalizers            23:43.55    5 

  6 Aboukhadijeh, Nadia        W Equalizers            23:49.70    6 

  7 Brett, Lindsay             W Equalizers            24:43.81    7 

  8 Coughlin, Grace            W Unattached            27:42.84 

 

13-14 Results - Women 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Adams, Kristin             W Unattached            21:18.41 

  2 Rose, Abbey                W Equalizers            23:41.42 

  3 Dahl, Madeline             W Unattached            24:08.05 

  4 Peterson, Ellie            W Equalizers            24:16.38 

  5 Peterson, Grace            W Equalizers            25:06.65 

  6 Lindquist, Makena          W Equalizers            25:07.94 

  7 Coughlin, Sophia           W Unattached            27:06.28 

  8 Bowers, Markie             W Unattached            27:55.68 
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15+ Results - Women 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Carroll, Kelsey            W Equalizers            17:58.29 

  2 Conde, Arielly             W Unattached            18:09.16 

  3 Motaghedi, Nasim           W Equalizers            18:10.39 

  4 Carroll, Katie             W Equalizers            18:56.27 

  5 Smith, Ann                 W Unattached            19:33.94 

  6 Lopez, Brenda              W Unattached            24:38.42 

  7 Thomas, Krissy             W Unattached            28:05.92 

  8 Bowers, Wendi              W Unattached            28:16.78 

 

10 & Under Results - Men 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Leung, Angus               M Unattached            16:33.73 

  2 Ding, Andrew               M Equalizers            24:55.94 

  3 Miller, Dylan              M Equalizers            28:24.24 

 
11-12 Results - Men 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Gonzalez, Isaiah           M Equalizers            22:59.09 

  2 Bucci, Lucas               M Equalizers            23:13.65 

  3 Brett, Joey                M Equalizers            26:59.87 

 

13-14 Results - Men 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Bautista, Daniel           M Equalizers            17:06.75    1 

  2 macy, will                 M Equalizers            19:01.92    2 

  3 Pedroza, Julian            M Equalizers            19:18.62    3 

  4 Aggarwal, Rahul            M Equalizers            19:38.87    4 

  5 Rascher, Jayden            M Equalizers            20:49.17    5 

  6 Giddings, Spencer          M Equalizers            21:01.94    6 

  7 Shugarman, Michael         M Equalizers            21:22.83    7 

  8 Zacair, Nicolas            M Equalizers            22:39.26 

 

15+ Results - Men 3Mile Mile Run 
  1 Venancia, Tlaloc           M Unattached            15:29.84 

  2 Silvas, Alexis             M Unattached            16:22.51 

  3 Perez, Joshua              M Westminster Hig       16:24.55 

  4 Briarly, Brian             M Unattached            16:29.90 

  5 Russell, Ken               M Unattached            16:48.10 

  6 Sanchez, Jerry             M Unattached            16:54.88 

  7 Arciniaga, Samuel          M Unattached            17:30.02 

  8 Sanchez, Rogelio           M Unattached            18:32.69 

  9 Goeller, Steve             M Unattached            18:35.98 

 10 Kua, Kevin                 M Unattached            19:33.08 

 11 Villacres, Chris           M Unattached            21:12.01 

 12 Cromwell, Andy             M Unattached            21:20.82 

 13 Villacres, Mauricio        M Unattached            21:35.03 

 14 Palafox, Robert            M Unattached            22:33.37 

 15 Lee, Chris                 M Unattached            23:30.93 

 16 Amlen, Johan               M Equalizers            23:39.64 

 17 Rose, Jim                  M Unattached            23:42.23 

 18 Liang, Willy               M Unattached            25:59.93 

 19 Thomas, Nicholas           M Unattached            27:57.99 

 
                                    

 


